

n

ITEM NO.8

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3315/2013  
(From the judgement and order dated 11/09/2012 in CRLM No.27611/2012  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PAWAN KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for anticipatory bail and office report)

Date: 11/11/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vibhuti Sushant Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Jatin Nayar, Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanchar Anand, Adv.  
Mr. Anant K. Vatsya, Adv.  
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after a week.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)  
COURT MASTER

(SURESH KUMAR VERMA)  
COURT MASTER